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Hope For Haiti Dyehard - 4K -
2.5 Miles
Saturday June 4, 2016

68 Degrees, Cloudy Wind WSW 11
MPH
Wapsipinicon State Park
Anamosa, Iowa

Place Name Gender Age Group Town Time
1 Carter Kuehl M-1 6-10 Anamosa 18:09.7
2 Tristan Weers M-2 11 - 14 Center Junction 18:28.6
3 Grayson Weers M-3 6-10 Center Junction 18:53.0
4 Lisa McQuillen F-1 34 - 39 Anamosa 19:14.0
5 Vincent Diers M-4 6-10 Anamosa 19:14.6
6 Miken Wheeler M-5 6-10 Anamosa 21:41.8
7 Chelsea Engelbart F-2 34 - 39 Anamosa 21:43.1
8 Wes Wheeler M-6 6-10 Anamosa 21:56.0
9 Nolan Weers M-7 6-10 Center Junction 22:04.6
10 Nic Weers M-8 34 - 39 Center Junction 22:05.6
11 Alex Oldham F-3 19 - 26 Anamosa 22:26.6
12 Heidi Gansen F-4 27 - 33 Anamosa 23:23.4
13 Steven Williams M-9 27 - 33 Anamosa 23:49.9
14 Korey Ryan M-10 19 - 26 Anamosa 23:50.3
15 Paige Moats F-5 15 - 18 Anamosa 25:10.5
16 Tom Rogers M-11 40 - 49 Anamosa 25:11.2
17 Jim Burge M-12 50 & O Anamosa 25:44.1
18 Easton Wheeler M-13 6-10 Anamosa 25:52.5
19 Patience Carlson F-6 34 - 39 Anamosa 27:44.9
20 Annette Wheeler F-7 34 - 39 Anamosa 27:45.5
21 Jessalyn Webber F-8 27 - 33 Dubuque 28:05.0
22 Justin Bader M-14 27 - 33 Anamosa 28:05.7
23 Olivia Schoon F-9 15 - 18 Anamosa 29:34.0
24 Markeya Moats F-10 15 - 18 Anamosa 29:34.4
25 Diann Moats F-11 50 & O Anamosa 30:25.2
26 Bri Bertling F-12 11 - 14 Marion 32:56.6
27 Kristy Bertling F-13 34 - 39 Marion 33:08.3
28 Ash Hunter M-15 6-10 Anamosa 36:53.1
29 Linda Hansel F-14 40 - 49 Delaware 36:53.5
30 Autumn Kirby F-15 11 - 14 Anamosa 38:38.1
31 Elizabeth Creveling F-16 15 - 18 Anamosa 38:38.3
32 Marlys Murphy F-17 50 & O Anamosa 38:47.3
33 Melissa Ash F-18 34 - 39 Anamosa 39:49.6
34 Melissa Ash F-19 34 - 39 Anamosa 39:56.3
35 Brandy Gatts F-20 34 - 39 Anamosa 39:57.0
36 Rebecca Schwebke F-21 27 - 33 Anamosa 45:00.1
37 Shelby Fisher F-22 27 - 33 Tipton 45:00.5
38 Ashanti Schroeder F-23 Anamosa 46:40.3
39 Aaron Dircus M-16 27 - 33 Anamosa 46:41.3
40 Val Schroeder F-24 40 - 49 Anamosa 46:42.5
41 Tiffany Schroeder F-25 19 - 26 Anamosa 46:43.6

Total 41
Females 25
Males 16

Overall
Male

1st Carter Kuehl 9 Anamosa 18:09.7

Female
1st Lisa McQuillen 35 Anamosa 19:14.0

Female 6 - 10
1st Ashanti Schroeder 6 Anamosa 46:40.3

Female 11 -14
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1st Bri Bertling 12 Marion 32:56.6
2nd Autumn Kirby 14 Anamosa 38:38.1

Female 15 - 18
1st Paige Moats 15 Anamosa 25:10.5
2nd Olivia Schoon 15 Anamosa 29:34.0
3rd Markeya Moats 15 Anamosa 29:34.4
4th Elizabeth Creveling 17 Anamosa 38:38.3

Female 19 - 26
1st Alex Oldham 19 Anamosa 22:26.6
2nd Tiffany Schroeder 23 Anamosa 46:43.6

Female 27 - 33
1st Heidi Gansen 28 Anamosa 23:23.4
2nd Jessalyn Webber 28 Dubuque 28:05.0
3rd Rebecca Schwebke 29 Anamosa 45:00.1
4th Shelby Fisher 29 Tipton 45:00.5

Female 34 - 39
1st Lisa McQuillen 35 Anamosa 19:14.0
2nd Chelsea Engelbart 36 Anamosa 21:43.1
3rd Patience Carlson 34 Anamosa 27:44.9
4th Annette Wheeler 37 Anamosa 27:45.5
5th Kristy Berttling 38 Marion 33:08.3
6th Melissa Ash 36 Anamosa 39:49.6
7th Melissa Siebels 35 Anamosa 39:56.3
8th Brandy Gatts 38 Anamosa 39:57.0

Female 40 - 49
1st Linda Hansel 44 Delaware 36:53.5
2nd Val Schroeder 46 Anamosa 46:42.5

Female 50 - Over
1st Diann Moats 50 Anamosa 30:25.2
2nd Marlys Murphy 56 Anamosa 38:47.3

Male 6 - 10
1st Carter Kuehl 9 Anamosa 18:09.7
2nd Grayson Weers 9 Center Junction 18:53.0
3rd Vincent Diers 9 Anamosa 19:14.6
4th Miken Wheeler 9 Anamosa 21:41.8
5th Wes Wheeler 5 Anamosa 21:56.0
6th Nolan Weers 6 Center Junction 22:04.6
7th Easton Wheeler 10 Anamosa 25:52.5
8th Ash Hunter 10 Anamosa 36:53.1

Male 11 - 14
1st Tristan Weers 11 Center Junction 18:28.6

Male 15 – 18
No Entries

Male 19 - 26
1st Korey Ryan 25 Anamosa 23:50.3

Male 27 – 33
1st Steven Williams 30 Anamosa 23:49.9
2nd Justin Bader 30 Anamosa 28:05.7
3rd Aaron Dircus 27 Anamosa 46:41.3

Male 34 – 39
1st Nic Weers 38 Center Junction 22:05.6
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Male 40 – 49
1st Tom Rogers 48 Anamosa 25:11.2

Male 50 – Over
1st Jim Burge 61 Anamosa 25:44.1
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